
REPORT TO M
ARSHALLINGSenior Boulder National Championships

24 November 2022 - 25 November 2022
Men Boulder Qualification COURSE A Startlist AM

1 137 TIUKUVAARA 
Samuel

ON 8:15 AM

2 115 ROBERT Eliott QC 8:15 AM

3 129 SZUMILAS Jack ON 8:20 AM

4 127 SAFFERY Dylan ON 8:25 AM
5 160 COMMAND Rylan N.L. 8:30 AM

6 118 BAUDIN Fernand QC 8:35 AM

7 107 MCLEAN Jaeden BC 8:40 AM

8 140 GAIN Matthew MB 8:45 AM

9 154 GATOTOS 
Ch i t h

ON 8:50 AM
10 141 FOLEY TJ AB 8:55 AM

11 104 MCNAMEE Guy BC 9:00 AM

12 125 SHEPHERD dawson ON 9:05 AM

13 131 KRESLING Kirill ON 9:10 AM

14 108 ZADRAVEC Tyson BC 9:15 AM
15 126 SMITH Dylan ON 9:20 AM

16 162 WYLIE Jack AB 9:25 AM

17 153 KNUFF Craig ON 9:30 AM

REST BREAK

18 135 HAIGHT Mitchell ON 9:45 AM

19 138 MARMURA 
Alexander

NB 9:50 AM

20 106 DOYLE Brennan BC 9:55 AM
21 112 CHAPMAN Benjamin QC 10:00 AM

22 105 MCNAMEE Kindar BC 10:05 AM

23 114 BILODEAU Francis QC 10:10 AM

24 130 ELLIOTT Jakob ON 10:15 AM

25 142 LAU Evan AB 10:20 AM
26 147 TONNOS Benjamin AB 10:25 AM

27 124 MATTINA Anthony ON 10:30 AM

28 101 DORVAL Hugo QC 10:35 AM

Order             Bib                  Name                             CC



29 152 WIJEYSUNDERA 
Sunil

ON 10:40 AM

30 146 IGNATOV Igor NB 10:45 AM

31 133 MOREAU Mathew ON 11:00 AM

32 100 TRUDEAU David QC 11:05 AM
33 143 EDWARDS Adam AB 11:10 AM

 Round starts at: 8:30 AM Warmup starts at: 7:00 AM

Result Service provided by



REPORT TO M
ARSHALLINGSenior Boulder National Championships

24 November 2022 - 25 November 2022
Men Boulder Qualification COURSE B Startlist AM

1 135 HAIGHT Mitchell ON 8:15 AM

2 138 MARMURA 
Alexander

NB 8:15 AM

3 106 DOYLE Brennan BC 8:20 AM

4 112 CHAPMAN Benjamin QC 8:25 AM
5 105 MCNAMEE Kindar BC 8:30 AM

6 114 BILODEAU Francis QC 8:35 AM

7 130 ELLIOTT Jakob ON 8:40 AM

8 142 LAU Evan AB 8:45 AM

9 147 TONNOS Benjamin AB 8:50 AM
10 124 MATTINA Anthony ON 8:55 AM

11 101 DORVAL Hugo QC 9:00 AM

12 152 WIJEYSUNDERA 
Sunil

ON 9:05 AM

13 146 IGNATOV Igor NB 9:10 AM

14 133 MOREAU Mathew ON 9:15 AM
15 100 TRUDEAU David QC 9:20 AM

16 143 EDWARDS Adam AB 9:25 AM

REST BREAK

17 137 TIUKUVAARA 
Samuel

ON 9:45 AM

18 115 ROBERT Eliott QC 9:50 AM

19 129 SZUMILAS Jack ON 9:55 AM

20 127 SAFFERY Dylan ON 10:00 AM
21 160 COMMAND Rylan N.L. 10:05 AM

22 118 BAUDIN Fernand QC 10:10 AM

23 107 MCLEAN Jaeden BC 10:15 AM

24 140 GAIN Matthew MB 10:20 AM

25 154 GATOTOS 
Ch i t h

ON 10:25 AM
26 141 FOLEY TJ AB 10:30 AM

27 104 MCNAMEE Guy BC 10:35 AM

28 125 SHEPHERD dawson ON 10:40 AM

Order             Bib          Name                                      



29 131 KRESLING Kirill ON 10:45 AM

30 108 ZADRAVEC Tyson BC 11:00 AM

31 126 SMITH Dylan ON 11:05 AM

32 162 WYLIE Jack AB 11:10 AM
33 153 KNUFF Craig ON 11:05 AM

Round starts at: 8:30 AM Warmup starts at: 7:00 AM

Result Service provided by



REPORT TO M
ARSHALLINGSenior Boulder National Championships

24 November 2022 - 25 November 2022
Men Boulder Qualification COURSE A Startlist PM

1 120 GINGRAS Daniel QC 12:15 PM

2 116 LATOUR Quentin QC 12:15 PM

3 165 NOMARCH Eugene ON 12:20 PM

4 163 GUICHELAAR Kaleb ON 12:25 PM
5 159 LENGKEEK Ben NS 12:30 PM

6 151 GAMBLING Owen ON 12:35 PM

7 157 HARRIS Emerson ON 12:40 PM

8 150 CHASE Reid ON 12:45 PM

9 148 LEBLANC Liam ON 12:50 PM
10 161 FOLLIOTT Noah AB 12:55 PM

11 103 ARMSTRONG Alexandre 
(Sasha)

NS 1:00 PM

12 117 HANIN Mark QC 1:05 PM

13 134 RODRIGUEZ Matthew ON 1:10 PM

14 121 THÉRIEN Maxime QC 1:15 PM
15 122 BATTERSBY Finn BC 1:20 PM

16 144 GAY Louka AB 1:25 PM

REST BREAK 

17 155 NUNAN Peter ON 1:45 PM

18 113 LAZURE Sebastien QC 1:50 PM

19 145 LEE Hunter AB 1:55 PM

20 109 VILLA Ethan BC 2:00 PM
21 123 PINSK Aidan BC 2:05 PM

22 132 SANTOPRETE Leo ON 2:10 PM

23 102 LAWRENCE Gus (Augustin) NS 2:15 PM

24 164 PEREIRA Dylan MB 2:20 PM

25 158 RAMER-CLARK Steven ON 2:25 PM
26 139 RICHARDSON Zach ON 2:30 PM

27 119 LATULIPPE Danny QC 2:35 PM

28 136 SANG Ziyu M.O. ON 2:40 PM

Order             Bib          Name                                                CC



29 128 TAN Ian ON 2:45 PM

30 110 JANES Nick N.L. 2:50 PM

31 156 RAPKOWSKI Brody ON 2:55 PM

32 149 BEHAR Elan ON 3:00 PM

Round starts at: 12:30 PM Warmup starts at: 11:00 AM

Result Service provided by



REPORT TO M
ARSHALLINGSenior Boulder National Championships

24 November 2022 - 25 November 2022
Men Boulder Qualification COURSE B Startlist PM

1 155 NUNAN Peter ON 12:15 PM

2 113 LAZURE Sebastien QC 12:15 PM

3 145 LEE Hunter AB 12:20 PM

4 109 VILLA Ethan BC 12:25 PM
5 123 PINSK Aidan BC 12:30 PM

6 132 SANTOPRETE Leo ON 12:35 PM

7 102 LAWRENCE Gus (Augustin) NS 12:40 PM

8 164 PEREIRA Dylan MB 12:45 PM

9 158 RAMER-CLARK Steven ON 12:50 PM
10 139 RICHARDSON Zach ON 12:55 PM

11 119 LATULIPPE Danny QC 1:00 PM

12 136 SANG Ziyu M.O. ON 1:05 PM

13 128 TAN Ian ON 1:10 PM

14 110 JANES Nick N.L. 1:15 PM
15 156 RAPKOWSKI Brody ON 1:20 PM

16 149 BEHAR Elan ON 1:25 PM

REST BREAK 

17 120 GINGRAS Daniel QC 1:45 PM

18 116 LATOUR Quentin QC 1:50 PM

19 165 NOMARCH Eugene ON 1:55 PM

20 163 GUICHELAAR Kaleb ON 2:00 PM
21 159 LENGKEEK Ben NS 2:05 PM

22 151 GAMBLING Owen ON 2:10 PM

23 157 HARRIS Emerson ON 2:15 PM

24 150 CHASE Reid ON 2:20 PM

25 148 LEBLANC Liam ON 2:25 PM
26 161 FOLLIOTT Noah AB 2:30 PM

27 103 ARMSTRONG Alexandre 
(Sasha)

NS 2:35 PM

28 117 HANIN Mark QC 2:40 PM

Order             Bib          Name                                               CC



29 134 RODRIGUEZ Matthew ON 2:45 PM

30 121 THÉRIEN Maxime QC 2:50 PM

31 122 BATTERSBY Finn BC 2:55 PM

32 144 GAY Louka AB 3:00 PM

 Round starts at: 12:30 PM Warmup starts at: 11:00 AM

Result Service provided by
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